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RESULT OF THE B.TECH. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2009 
 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. 
 

CATEGORY:  GENERAL     ROLL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4601 78 GEN HARDEV SINGH 8  46  54  65 
4602 90 SC RAM KUMAR 72 9  81  45 
4603 110 GEN RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 28  58  86  43 
4604 112 GEN KARNIKA SHARMA 50  15  65  53 
4605 196 GEN JOSIB BABY ABSENT 
4606 200 GEN SUNNY SHARMA 48 70  118 31 
4607 257 GEN MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 32  57  89  42 
4608 258 GEN DIVYESH KUMAR 38  ‐3  35  73 
4609 269 ST MICHAEL CHINZASUAN ABSENT 
4610 325 GEN MOHAN KUMAR SINGH 95 83  178 15 
4611 419 GEN MONAJ KUMAR SONI ABSENT 
4612 429 GEN AMAN MITTAL 75  80  155  19 
4613 21 GEN GAURAV DIXIT 39  19  58  60 
4614 22 GEN SOVIT LOCHAB 38 41  79  47 
4615 24 SC GUNJAN 27  40  67  52 
4616 41 SC VILLA VIJAY KUMA R 35  157  192  7 
4617 66 GEN ANSHUL KUMAR 73 102  175 16 
4618 79 SC MANISH KUMAR KASHYAB 23 42  65  53 
4619 80 GEN SAGAR 15  55  70  50 
4620 86 GEN RAJENDRA KUMAR 7  28  35  73 
4621 87 SC SANDEEP KUMAR NIMESH ABSENT 
4622 95 SC DEEPTI GAUTAM 6  43  49  69 
4623 113 GEN MERAJ ALAM 47  49  96  37 
4624 115 GEN RAVI RAM CHAND DANI 99  111  210  4 
4625 133 GEN ARVIND SHARMA 19 57  76  48 
4626 134 GEN RAM DUTT 41  164  205  5 
4627 151 GEN MONIKA GAUTAM 41  85  126  25 
4628 152 SC NEETU 111  118  229  3 
4629 161 GEN INDER DEEP SINGH KAPOOR 79 102  181 10 
4630 162 GEN MUNINDER SINGH 16  48  64  55 
4631 164 GEN HIMANSHU SAINI ABSENT 
4632 175 GEN HITESH KUMAR 13 47  60  59 
4633 176 GEN KUNDAN SINGH RAUTELA 28 27  55  64 
4634 199 GEN DINESH KUMAR 27  25  52  68 
4635 201 GEN VIKAS KUMAR 121  149  270  2 
4636 214 GEN DEVENDER KUMAR SINGH 46 136  182 9 



 
B.Tech. Entrance Examination-2009( EEC)   2/5 
 

4637 232 GEN DEEPAK AGGARWAL 81  71  152  20 
4638 235 GEN ASHWANI TIWARI ABSENT 
4639 236 SC MANISHA 58  66  124  27 
4640 237 GEN MANPREET SINGH RISHIRAJ 29 90  119 30 
4641 241 GEN ASHISH PANT HORE 27  66  93  38 
4642 243 GEN ATUL KUMAR VISHISTHA 7  74  81  45 
4643 253 GEN PRAVEEN SINGH 91  193  284  1 
4644 256 GEN RAKESH KUMAR ABSENT 
4645 272 SC NAVNEET CHARAN 22  17  39  71 
4646 283 GEN RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 55  125  180  13 
4647 288 GEN RIPU DAMAN SINGH ABSENT 
4648 290 GEN SOURAV CHOUDHARY 70 111  181 10 
4649 295 GEN NEUTI DHALIWAL 46  62  108  31 
4650 297 GEN VIBHA MEHTA ABSENT 
4651 298 SC JITENDER KUMAR 18 21  39  71 
4652 310 GEN KARAN CHAWLA 75  104  179  14 
4653 311 GEN SONAM CHAWLA 85  98  183  8 
4654 324 GEN VIMARSH YADAV 82  99  181  10 
4655 326 SC ANKIT KUMAR 35 56  91  41 
4656 393 SC NAVEEN PANWAR 49  91  140  22 
4657 395 GEN RAJENDER KUMAR 94  102  196  6 
4658 404 GEN V. SURESH KUMAR 46  57  103  34 
4659 427 GEN POOJA SHUKLA 96 76  172 17 
4660 437 GEN UMA SHANKER 10  60  70  50 
4661 448 GEN PUNEET KUMAR 73  67  140  22 
4662 456 GEN GUNJAN SCREEN 13  62  75  49 
4663 465 SC GAURAV KUMAR ABSENT 
4664 468 GEN SANJAY SINGH 37  20  57  62 
4665 472 GEN SHATTEK MOHAMMED 14  87  101  36 
4666 483 PH NARENDER SINGH ‐9 49  40  70 
4667 495 GEN ATUL UNIYAL ABSENT 
4668 499 GEN GAURAV SHARMA 75  30  105  33 
4669 504 GEN PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA 61  60  121  28 
4670 506 ST RAPHAEL HANS DUTA 13 41  54  65 
4671 507 GEN ARVIND KUMAR JHA ABSENT 
4672 512 GEN SAURABH BHARDWAJ 81  78  159  18 
4673 517 SC RAM NARESH SAHU 33  60  93  38 
4674 552 GEN VARUN BARTHWAL ABSENT 
4675 555 GEN JAGPREET TALWAR 0  34  34  75 
4676 558 GEN HARISH KUMAR 55  96  151  21 
4677 559 GEN GAURAV JOSHI 35  28  63  56 
4678 566 GEN DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 6 12  18  77 
4679 579 GEN PIYUSH TYAGI 6  52  58  60 
4680 592 GEN MH. QUMAR ABBAS 55  84  139  24 
4681 598 GEN MEENAKSHI GANDHI 52 40  92  40 
4682 599 GEN PRADEEP 22  81  103  34 
4683 602 GEN RAJEEV KUMAR 19  1  20  76 
4684 607 GEN SANTOSH RAUTELA 44  10  54  65 
4685 622 GEN MD. ABU FAHAD 60 60  120 29 
4686 623 GEN MD. ZOHID AHMED 40  21  61  58 
4687 26 SC MUKESH KUMAR 68  58  126  25 
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4688 575 SC RAJESH KUMAR 36  48  84  44 
4689 624 GEN SUDHIR CHOPRA 27  35  62  57 
4690 503 SC SANDEEP KUMAR 40  16  56  63 

 
 



 
B.Tech. Entrance Examination-2009( EEC)   4/5 
 

RESULT OF THE B.TECH. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2009 
 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. 
 

CATEGORY:  SC       R0LL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4602 90 SC RAM KUMAR  72  9  81  9 
4615 24 SC GUNJAN 27 40  67  10 
4616 41 SC VILLA VIJAY KUMA R 35  157  192  2 
4618 79 SC MANISH KUMAR KASHYAB  23  42  65  11 
4621 87 SC SANDEEP KUMAR NIMESH ABSENT 
4622 95 SC DEEPTI GAUTAM 6 43  49  13 
4628 152 SC NEETU 111  118  229  1 
4639 236 SC MANISHA 58  66  124  5 
4645 272 SC NAVNEET CHARAN 22  17  39  14 
4651 298 SC JITENDER KUMAR  18 21  39  114 
4655 326 SC ANKIT KUMAR 35  56  91  7 
4656 393 SC NAVEEN PANWAR 49  91  140  3 
4663 465 SC GAURAV KUMAR ABSENT 
4673 517 SC RAM NARESH SAHU 33 60  93  6 
4687 26 SC MUKESH KUMAR  68  58  126  4 
4688 575 SC RAJESH KUMAR  36  48  84  8 
4690 503 SC SANDEEP KUMAR  40 16  56  12 
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RESULT OF THE B.TECH. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2009 
 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. 
 

CATEGORY:  ST       ROLL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4670 506 ST RAPHAEL HANS DUTA 13  41  54  1 
4609 269 ST MICHAEL CHINZASUAN  ABSENT 
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ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG. 
 

CATEGORY:  PH       ROLL No. WISE 

 
 

ROLL NO. 
 

FORM 
NO. 

 
CAT. 

 
NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED  
RANK Paper I 

out of 
360 

Paper II 
out of 
360 

Total 
out of 
720 

4666 483 PH NARENDER SINGH ‐9  49  40  1 
 
 


